Universal book case with stand position for tablet up to 12"
SKU: TABOOKEASYUN12K
Book case Universal with stand function for tablet up to 12", black
The cover Folio SBS lets you use the tablet without the risk of damaging or scratching. It is part of the book houses so protects
both reversible and front. You can use it in every situation because the cover is very durable. This book has the multi -position to
rotate it and place it where you are most comfortable.
Features:
Tablet up to 12" inches
Function multi -position
Protection front and rear
Universal book case with stand position for tablet up to 12"
SKU: TABOOKEASYUN12K
Technical data
Closure: Elastic belt
Type: Book case
Material: PU
Dimensions: For tablet and notebook up to 12"
Color: black
EAN: 8034115960326
SKU: TABOOKEASYUN12K
Weight: 340 g
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 15 mm
Width Pack: 190 mm
Depth Inner: 320 mm
Height Pack: 310 mm
Weight Pack: 355 g
Width Inner: 120 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 480 mm
Height Inner: 210 mm
Weight Inner: 2260 g
Width Master: 360 mm
Amount Master: 48
Height Master: 440 mm
Weight Master: 18910 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it